CIASA NATIONALS CHAMPIONSHIPS 5k OPEN WATER SWIM RESULTS - 2025
1 February 2025 - off Governor's Beach, Grand Cayman
(age groups determined by age as at 31 December 2025)
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Name

LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY

GABRIEL BISPATH
RILEY WATSON
ADAM SELLARS

CALVIN HITT
ISATAH MYLES
SIENNA ROMER

REUBEN SWEETMAN

CALLAHAN LEASK

MARIA WESTIN
COLT HIGGO
LIAM MINNEBOO
FELICITY WESTIN
EMIL KALINOWSKI
NATHANIEL ROUSE
ANNA OLDFIELD
ELIJAH BAIN
KATE GALATOPOULOS
FRANCESCA ALTAMURA
POPPY LOXTON
JAKE FAGAN
LUCY BUTLER
OLIVIA SCHOFIELD
TIM DAWSON
LARA NASH
BROCK SCHOFIELD
SHAELISA STEWART
EVA OLDFIELD

SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY
ABBEY MARTIN DEL CAMPO

Age group Time
IS 1:04:47
IVSEE 1:10:17
1:10:19
1:10:22
1:10:43
1:12:55
1:13:44
1:13:46
1:13:47
1:14:27
1:15:42
1:16:23
1:16:46
1:16:51
1:17:00
1:17:29
1:17:52
1:18:00
1:19:03
1:19:04
1:20:03
1:20:24
1:20:55
1:22:30
1:23:25
1:29:44
1:30:38
1:30:39
1:44:49
DQ

Master
16-18

16-18

Master

16-18

Age Group Results
Place Male
14-15 1 ANNA OLDFIELD LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY
2 KATE GALATOPOULOS GABRIEL BISPATH
3 | FRANCESCA ALTAMURA COLT HIGGO
16-18 1 RILEY WATSON ADAM SELLARS
2 SIENNA ROMER CALVIN HITT
3 MARIA WESTIN ISAIAH MYLES
Masters 1 none EMIL KALINOWSKI
2 TIM DAWSON
3




